
Wednesday Evening & Saturday Day Class 

April 2026 

 

Venue: Fully Online 

£384 per module 

Payment plan and SAAS funding options available 

 

Module 1 – Advanced Communication 

Date Time 

Saturday 25th April 2026 9.30am–3.30pm 

Wednesday 29th April 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 6th May 2026 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 9th May 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 27th May 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 6pm-9pm 

 

Module 2 – Exploration and Expansion 

Date Time 

Saturday 20th June 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 24th June 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 19th August 2026 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 22nd August 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 26th August 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 9th September 2026 6pm-9pm 

 
Module 3 – Review and Reflection 

Date Time 

Wednesday 23rd September 2026 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 26th September 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 30th September 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 7th October 2026 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 31st October 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 4th November 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 11th November 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 18th November 2026 6pm-9pm 

 
Module 4 - Integration 

Date Time 

Wednesday 2nd December 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 9th December 2026 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 12th December 2026 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 16th December 2026 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 6th January 2027 6pm-9pm 

Saturday 9th January 2027 9.30am-3.30pm 

Wednesday 13th January 2027 6pm-9pm 

Wednesday 20th January 2027 6pm-9pm 
 


